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Men / 71 / 10-11
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steven Bertulfo362
GMS

10.300 10.400 8.40010.300 9.50010.000 58.900
1 1T 1 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Kaden Hayakawa668
Metropolitan-WA

10.200 9.400 9.0009.300 9.90010.200 58.000
2T 4T 5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Griffin Behnke667
Metropolitan-WA

9.600 9.100 8.7009.000 9.40010.500 56.300
4 6 7 2 1 3 3 

3 

Noah Easton895
Scherbo's

10.200 9.000 7.9008.800 9.00010.400 55.300
2T 7T 8T 6T 2 4 4 

4 

Aden Haury672
Metropolitan-WA

9.500 9.400 7.9009.500 8.0009.000 53.300
5 4T 3 6T 7 6T 5 

5 

James Vey845
Rebounders

8.500 7.600 8.1009.200 8.0009.200 50.600
6 10 6 5 5 6T 6 

6 

Sean Hansford670
Metropolitan-WA

8.100 9.000 7.9008.200 8.8008.000 50.000
8 7T 10 6T 8 5 7 

7 

Leon Vorkoper669
Metropolitan-WA

6.700 10.400 8.4008.800 6.5007.900 48.700
9 1T 8T 3T 9 8 8 

8 

Ramon Frias334
Ensenada

8.200 9.700 7.7009.400 0.0009.100 44.100
7 3 4 9 6 9T 9 

9 

Diego Gonzales333
Ensenada

0.000 8.300 7.5009.600 0.0007.800 33.200
10 9 2 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Men / 71 / 12+
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Del Campo896
Scherbo's

10.600 10.700 9.20010.700 10.9009.500 61.600
1 1 2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ethan Klein898
Scherbo's

10.400 10.600 9.0009.900 9.30010.500 59.700
2 2 3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Noah Koos363
GMS

9.800 9.000 8.90010.800 10.80010.000 59.300
4 4T 1 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Kade Peart897
Scherbo's

10.300 9.500 8.9009.800 9.10010.300 57.900
3 3 4T 3T 2 5 4 

4 

Joshua Waibel671
Metropolitan-WA

9.700 8.900 8.5009.200 9.6009.200 55.100
5 6 6 5 5 3 5 

5 

Gerardo Garcia335
Ensenada

9.300 9.000 8.1009.800 5.4009.000 50.600
6 4T 4T 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 72 / 10+
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Mahana902
Scherbo's

8.500 8.400 8.2009.200 8.9009.100 52.300
2 2 2 5 3 1 1 

1 

Dylan Cooper900
Scherbo's

7.100 9.200 8.5008.900 8.7009.000 51.400
8 1 3 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Noah Youngveitch212
Dardano's

9.000 7.000 8.3008.000 8.0009.000 49.300
1 6 6 3T 4T 4 3 

3 

Nicholas Adams234
Denali

7.600 6.000 7.9009.400 8.4009.600 48.900
6 8 1 6T 1T 3 4 

4 

Jacoby Booth364
GMS

7.900 8.200 7.9007.400 6.2009.600 47.200
5 3 8 6T 1T 6 5 

5 

Alexander Self365
GMS

8.100 5.500 8.3008.800 7.3008.200 46.200
3 9 4 3T 6 5 6 

6 

David Cobble25
Achievers

8.000 7.800 7.0007.100 5.0007.700 42.600
4 4 9 9 7 7 7 

7 

Brighton Foster899
Scherbo's

7.500 7.700 8.4008.500 0.0007.000 39.100
7 5 5 2 9 8T 8 

8 

Rowan Cuda901
Scherbo's

6.400 6.500 7.7007.900 0.0007.500 36.000
9 7 7 8 8 8T 9 

9 
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Men / 71,72 / All Ages
Session: 2C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Scherbo's * 180.100 31.300 30.800 30.400 27.100 31.200 29.300
11 1 1 1 1

2 Metropolitan-WA * 171.700 29.500 29.200 28.000 26.200 29.900 28.900
22 2 4 2 2

3 GMS * 168.500 28.200 27.600 29.900 25.600 29.600 27.600
33 3 2 3 3

4 Ensenada * 127.900 17.500 27.000 28.800 23.300 25.900 5.400
44 4 3 4 7
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